
Menu
Hot drinks Wines

Food Vegan range

Cold drinks

Beers

Spirits

Cappuccino
Latte
Flat White
Americano
Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Tea
Speciality Tea
Babyccino

Espresso
Macchiato

Extra shot
Syrup
Dairy Alternative

12oz
£4.05
£4.05

£3.60
£4.45
£3.50
£2.50
£2.70
£0.60

Single
£2.85
£2.95

£0.60
£0.60
£0.60

16oz
£4.25
£4.25

£3.80
£4.80
£3.80

Double
£3.15
£3.25

Coke, Diet Coke, Fanta, Sprite
Still Water, Sparkling Water
Cawston Press Elderflower
Juiceburst
Ninju 

£3.00
£2.50
£3.00
£3.00
£2.00

Prosecco
Sauvignon Blanc
Pinot Grigio
Chardonnay
Rosé
Merlot
Champagne
Shiraz

75cl
£34.00
£26.50

£26.50
£50.00

18.7cl
£9.00
£7.10
£7.10
£7.10
£7.10
£7.10

£7.10

Peroni Nastro Azzurro 5.0%
Peroni Nastro Azzurro Stile Capri 4.2% 
Peroni Nastro Azzurro 0.0%
Meantime Anytime IPA 4.7%
Meantime Greenwich Lager 4.5%
Meantime Prime Pale 4.3%
Prime Time Lager 4.2%
Cornish Orchards Golden Cider 5.0%
Shandy Shack

£7.00
£6.90
£6.50
£6.90 
£6.90 
£6.90 
£6.90
£6.80
£6.00

     Summer special – Banana Palaver 
Sipsmith Gin & Tonic
Cocktails
Spicy Margarita, Passion Fruit Martini, Dirty Shirley

Smirnoff & Cranberry
Beckford’s Rum Punch

£7.50 
£8.00
£7.20

£7.00
£7.50

Cookie
Muffin
Cake Bar
Confectionary Bag
Confectionary
Snack Bag
Porridge
YoYo Fruit Snack

£2.50
£3.00
£2.50
£2.00
£1.20
£2.50
£3.00
£1.30

Vegan Muffin
Peanut Butter Cookie

£3.20
£2.50

Sitting in the cabin? Place café bar orders from the comfort of your seat. 
Scan the QR code or visit thegoodtill.com/thamesclippers to get started.

8oz

£3.95


