Menu

D Hot drinks

	8oz	12oz	16oz		18.7cl	75cl
Cappuccino		£4.05	£4.25	Prosecco	£9.00	£34.00
Latte		£4.05	£4.25	Sauvignon Blanc	£7.10	£26.50
Flat White	£3.95			Pinot Grigio	£7.10	
Americano		£3.60	£3.80	Chardonnay	£7.10	
Mocha		£4.45	£4.80	Rosé	£7.10	
Hot Chocolate		£3.50	£3.80	Merlot	£7.10	£26.50
Tea		£2.50		Champagne		£50.00
Speciality Tea		£2.70		Shiraz	£7.10	
Babyccino		£0.60				

_	Single	
Espresso	£2.85	£3.15
Macchiato	£2.95	£3.25
Extra shot	£0.60	
Syrup	£0.60	
Dairy Alternative	£0.60	

Cold drinks

Coke, Diet Coke, Fanta, Sprite	£3.00
Still Water, Sparkling Water	£2.50
Cawston Press Elderflower	£3.00
Juiceburst	£3.00
Ninju	£2.00

Beers

ម្មី Wines

Peroni Nastro Azzurro 5.0%	£7.00
Peroni Nastro Azzurro Stile Capri 4.2%	£6.90
Peroni Nastro Azzurro 0.0%	£6.50
Meantime Anytime IPA 4.7%	£6.90
Meantime Greenwich Lager 4.5%	£6.90
Meantime Prime Pale 4.3%	£6.90
Prime Time Lager 4.2%	£6.90
Cornish Orchards Golden Cider 5.0%	£6.80
Shandy Shack	£6.00

■ Spirits

🔅 Summer special – Banana Palaver	£7.50
Sipsmith Gin & Tonic	00.8£
Cocktails	£7.20
Spicy Margarita, Passion Fruit Martini, Dirty Shirley	
Smirnoff & Cranberry	£7.00
Beckford's Rum Punch	£7.50

□ Food

Cookie	£2.50
Muffin	£3.00
Cake Bar	£2.50
Confectionary Bag	£2.00
Confectionary	£1.20
Snack Bag	£2.50
Porridge	£3.00
YoYo Fruit Snack	£1.30

Vegan range

Vegan Muffin	£3.20
Peanut Butter Cookie	£2.50



